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DRAFT BEERS

Stella Artois 4.6%, Belgium

35

Kasteel Tropical 6.8%, Belgium 38

Erdinger 5.3%, Germany

BOTTLED BEER

Hobgoblin IPA 5.3%, England
Corona 4.5%, Mexico

Heineken 0%, Netherlands

MOCKTAILS

PASSION SUNRISE
010’20 ,0'T1ON ,NNYD'DD

RASBERRY BLUSH
NJ1DUN ,9DpP ,709

BASIL VERANDA
MINTOTIN ,DIPI'7T] ,0'21Y

KALINKA MALINKA
Y NIN'O 0'D2 7V NPYUN

FRESH JUICE

Orange
Apple-Carrot
Carrot

Apple

SOFT DRINKS

Mineral Water
San Pellegrino
Coca Cola \ Zero
Sprite \ Zero
Fanta

Tonic

Fuze Tea

Root Beer

XL

35
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38
30

30

45

45

45

32

25
25
25

35

28\ 12
28
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

TROPICAL DELIGHT

DTN ,NN179'09 ,1210 ,7119N ,0N

GREEN TONIC

P20, 1IN0 ,YIV1 0197 )

PINK PARADISE
N'J12UN ,12721,709 ,npPTI

GREEN GARDEN SPRITZ

,0'NON ,P1AN0 'NID 17T,
19991 ,yayan

SPICE SPICE BABY...
907,00
D1IN 9N P71 9999

SPECIAL COCKTAILS

62

58

58

55

65

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO
D" Y'D V1Vl , 0N

APEROL SPRITZ
119N ,1P01NO ,71NON

NEGRONI
DITN VI ,"ONP )2

MARGARITA
"y Y , 119N 177 ,n7'po

GINGER MULE
1727, 0" NPT

JASMINE
T1ON 'Y ,"100NP ,)1V)

WHISKEY SOUR
1210 911'0, 1Y YD PO

48

55

52

e

52

48

48
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WINE

l
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE ? U
Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry, Maschio, Italy 38
Prosecco Extra Dry, Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Italy 38

Grande Réserve Brut, Ferdinand Bonnet ,France
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

Rose Gris, Liparis, Domaines Auriol, France 45

White Franc, Tulip, Israel

WHITE WINE

Gewdirztraminer Semi-Dry, Wachtenburg Winzer, Germany 38
Chablis, Bourgogne, Chateau de Chemilly, France

Pinot Grigio 'Tiamo', San Marzano, Italy

Chenin Blanc, Little Rabbit, Domaines Auriol, France

Maximin Riesling, Maximin Grinhaus, Germany

Earth Garden, Organic Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria, New Zealand 48
Lugana “Terralbe”, Monte Zovo, Italy

Alvarinho, Soalheiro, Portugal

Gamla Riesling,lsrael 48
Yarden Gewdirztraminer, Israel

Sauvignon Blanc, Golan, Israel

White House Wine 28 70

RED WINE

Yatir Forest, Israel

Tilia Malbec, Catena Zapata, Argentina

Yarden Merlot, Israel

Yarden Syrah, Israel

Gamla Cabernet Merlot, Israel 48
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Le Coq’', Vignobles Vellas, France

Toro El Pillo Roble, Pagus del Rey, Spain

Chianti Riserva 'Leonardo’, Cantine Leonardo da Vinci, Italy 48
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tulip, Israel

Valmoissine Pinot Noir, Louis Latour, France

Red House Wine 28 70
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VODKA

Grey Goose
Beluga

Van Gogh
Acai /Double Espresso /Melon

GIN

Bombay
Hendrick's

Whitley Neill

Lemongrass & Ginger/Blood Orange

TEQUILA

Patron Anejo
Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco

ANISE

Arak Elite
Quzo

Absinthe

APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello Villa Massa
Baileys

Fidg

Martini Bianco/ Dry / Rosso
Campari

Aperol

Jagermeister

Becherovka

RUM

Bacardi Superior

The Kraken Black Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Black

35
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WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT WHISKY U

Glenfiddich 12 38
Glenfiddich 15 55
Glenfiddich 18 65
Macallan 12 60
The Balvenie 12 40

BLENDED WHISKY

Bushmills 28
Jameson [PA 35
Monkey Shoulder 35
Chivas Regal 12 35
Chivas Regal 18

Chivas Regal 21

Johnnie Walker Red Label 28
Johnnie Walker Black Label 35
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 40

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jim Beam 28
Jack Daniel’s 30
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire 28
Jack Daniel’s Honey 28
Gentleman Jack 40
COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Remy Martin X.O
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.0O

J

65
85
95
95
70

50
60
60
60
85
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50
60
70
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50
55
50

50
70

80
260
185
330



